
MEMORANDUM TO: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

UNITED STATES 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001 

April10, 2014 

E. Roy Hawkens, 
Chief Administrative Judge 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Boar 

Annette L. Vietti-Cook 

REQUEST FOR HEARING IN THE MA TIER OF AEROTEST 
OPERATIONS, INC. (AEROTEST RADIOGRAPHY AND RESEARCH 
REACTOR), DOCKET NO. 50-228-L T 

The Office of the Secretary has received joint petitions to intervene and request for hearing from 
Aerotest Operations, Inc. and Nuclear Labyrinth, LLC. The requests were filed in response to 
the "Aerotest Operations, Inc. - Denial of License Renewal, Denial of License Transfer, and 
Issuance of Order to Modify License No. R-98 to Prohibit Operation of the Aerotest Radiography 
and Research Reactor, Facility Operating License No. R-98 (TAC NOS. ME8811 AND 
MC9596)," dated July 24, 2013 (ML 13120A598). In accordance with Commission 
Memorandum and Order CLI-14-05 (ML 14100A094), the pleadings filed in the license transfer 
proceeding (see attached) are being referred to you for appropriate action. 

This matter is being referred to you for appropriate action in accordance with 10 C.F.R. 
§2.346(i). This referral is being served on the E-Filing service list for Aerotest Radiography and 
Research Reactor, Docket No. 50-228-L T. 

cc: Commission Legal Assistants 
OCAA 
EDO 
OGC 
OCA 
OPA 
OE 



Aerotest Operations, Inc.
(Aerotest Radiography and Research Reactor)

Docket No. 50-228-LT

Accession Number Document Date Title

ML13226A412 08/12/2013
Joint Answer to and Demand for Hearing on Order Prohibiting Operation of Aerotest 
Radiography & Research Reactor Facility Operating License No. R-098.

ML13226A407 08/13/2013
Joint Demand for Hearing on Denial of License Renewal and Indirect License 
Transfer re Aerotest Radiography & Research Reactor Facility License No. R-098.

ML13233A371 08/21/2013
NRC Staff Motion To Sever The Demand For Hearing On Denial Of License 
Renewal From The Demand For Hearing On Indirect License Transfer Regarding 
Aerotest Radiography And Research Reactor.

ML13239A225 08/27/2013
NRC Staff Response To Joint Answer To And Demand For Hearing On Order 
Prohibiting Operation Of Aerotest Radiography And Research Reactor Facility 
Operating License No. R-98.

ML13241A358 08/29/2013
Joint Answer To NRC Staff Motion To Sever The Demand For Hearing On Denial 
Of License Renewal From The Demand For Hearing On Indirect License Transfer 
Regarding Aerotest Radiography And Research Reactor.

ML13252A307 09/09/2013
NRC Staff Answer to Joint Demand for Hearing on Denial of License Renewal re 
Aerotest Radiography & Research Reactor Facility Operating License No. R-98.

ML13252A315 09/09/2013
NRC Staff Answer to Joint Demand for Hearing on Denial of Indirect License 
Transfer re Aerotest Radiography & Research Reactor Facility Operating License 
No. R-98.

ML14030A505 01/30/2014 Request for Action on Demands for Hearing
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
I hereby certify that copies of the foregoing Office of the Secretary Memorandum of Referral 
to the Atomic Safety and Licensing Board have been served upon the following persons by 
Electronic Information Exchange.  
 

Office of Commission Appellate  
   Adjudication 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
E-mail: ocaamail@nrc.gov 
 
 
 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Mail Stop T-3F23 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
 
E. Roy Hawkens 
E-mail:  Roy.Hawkens@nrc.gov  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
Mail Stop O-16C1 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Hearing Docket 
E-mail: hearingdocket@nrc.gov 
 
 
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 
2300 N Street NW 
Washington, DC 20037-1122 
Kimberly Harshaw, Esq. 
Jay Silberg, Esq. 
Maria Webb 
E-mail:  Kimberly.Harshaw@pillsburylaw.com  
             Jay.Silberg@pillsburylaw.com  
             Maria.Webb@pillsburylaw.com  
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U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Office of the General Counsel 
Mail Stop O-15D21 
Washington, DC  20555-0001 
Christina England, Esq. 
Anita Ghosh, Esq. 
Catherine Kanatas, Esq. 
Mauri Lemoncelli, Esq. 
Richard Harper, Esq. 
Susan Uttal, Esq. 
Catherine Scott, Esq. 
Edward Williamson, Esq. 
Sabrina Allen, Paralegal 
John Tibbetts, Paralegal 
E-mail: 
Christina.England@nrc.gov; 
Anita.Ghosh@nrc.gov; 
Catherine.Kanatas@nrc.gov; 
Richard.Harper@nrc.gov;  
Mauri.Lemoncelli@nrc.gov;  
Susan.Uttal@nrc.gov; 
Catherine.Scott@nrc.gov; 
Edward.Williamson@nrc.gov; 
Sabrina.Allen@nrc.gov; 
John.Tibbetts@nrc.gov  
 
OGC Mail Center : OGCMailCenter@nrc.gov 
 
 
 
 

       
[Original signed by Brian Newell ] 

                  Office of the Secretary of the Commission 
 
Dated at Rockville, Maryland 
this 10th day of April, 2014 
 


